n. rif.

15954831
15954786
15931013
15941497
16034310
16123350
16273207
16273216
16310816
16346666
15954769
15954851
16311101
16310872
16310861

16310843

nome

Federico

Manuela

Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe

Giuseppe

Massimiliano

Erik
Erik
Mario
Cristina

Paola

cognome

Barello
Pratissoli
Butera
Butera
Butera
Butera
Butera
Butera
Butera
Butera
Caldera
Costamagna
Costamagna
Epifani
Lucca

Nicita

tipologia

DOCENZE

DOCENZE

ALTRE TIPOLOGIE
ALTRE TIPOLOGIE
ALTRE TIPOLOGIE
ALTRE TIPOLOGIE
ALTRE TIPOLOGIE
ALTRE TIPOLOGIE
ALTRE TIPOLOGIE
ALTRE TIPOLOGIE
DOCENZE

DOCENZE

DOCENZE

CONSULENZE TECNICHE
CONSULENZE TECNICHE

CONSULENZE TECNICHE

data incarico

16/02/2017
20/02/2017
01/02/2017
13/02/2017
21/04/2017
09/06/2017
29/06/2017
20/07/2017
08/09/2017
28/09/2017
07/02/2017
21/02/2017
11/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017

13/09/2017

stato

pagato

pagato

previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto
previsto

previsto

importo

€ 1.440,00
€ 150,00
€400,00
€120,00
€ 250,00
€ 200,00
€ 350,00
€ 250,00
€ 300,00
€ 300,00
€ 100,00

€ 1.600,00

€ 3.000,00
€400,00

€ 1.800,00

€ 1.800,00
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